2025-2026 EDEP Payment Schedule:

Cyvcles: | Dates: Late

Cyele1 | 8/11/25-9/4/25 Tuesday August 5

Cycle2 | 9/5/25-9/30/25 Saturday | August 30

Cyveleg | 10/1/25- Thursday | September

10/28/25 25
Cyeleq | 10/29/25- Thursday | October
12/1/25 29
Cyvele | 12/2/25- Wednesday | November
1/12/26 26

Cycle6 | 1/13/26-2/6/26 Wednesday | Januarv 7

Cyvele7 | 2/9/26-3/5/26 Tuesday February 3

Cyvele 8 | 3/6/26-4/9/26 Saturday February

28

Cycleg | 4/10/26-5/5/26 Saturday | April 4

Cyele 10 | 5/6/26-5/22/26

Thursday | April 30

Tip: Try setting a reminder of all tuition dates, in your phone, plannar & online calendar to avoid late
fees.

IRS Statement: The Federal Tax Identification number is: 55-6000709. Please keep receipts for accurate
records. Please be sure to input the correct email for efunds payments in order to receive receipts. We
are unable to provide one for you.



